Landesliga Nord Luftpistole 2023/24
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 03.12.2023

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: 07931-42400 Fax: 07931-477009

BSPLKraus@aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Bondorf |

SV Bondorf | . SGi Ohringen |
SV Wimsheim | . SSV Weiler |
SSV Weiler | . SGi Ohringen |
SV Bondorf | . SV Wimsheim |
Gastgeber: SGi Kornwestheim |

SGi Kornwestheim | . SV Hirschlanden |
SGi Ebershardt | . SV Brainkofen |
SV Hirschlanden | . SV Brainkofen |
SGi Kornwestheim | . SGi Ebershardt |

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk
1 SGi Ebershardt | S

2 SV Brainkofen | MS

3 SV Bondorf | S

4 SV Hirschlanden | S

5 SGi Ohringen | HL

6 SV Wimsheim | S

7 SSV Weiler | S

8 SGi Kornwestheim | UL

4 1
2 3
2 3
4 1
2 3
4 1
2 3
1 4
E.Punkte
20: 5
16 : 9
15 : 10
14 : 11
14 . 11
8 : 17
7 . 18
6 19

wsvV /
1850
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
10 : O
8 : 2
6 4
6 4
6 4
2 8
2 8
0 10
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SGi Ebershardt |

Wirsig, Daniel
Gackle, Marius
Frey, Dominik
Kammerer, Thomas
Uhlenhaut, Mike

Mannschaftswertung

SV Bondorf |

Lutz, Marian
Sautter, Marc
Erbele, Jens
Fahrner, Daniel
Kiesenbauer, Kai

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Kornwestheim |

Schimpel, Saskia
Gmoser, Sophie
Wilk, Slawomir

Hamurculu, Paul Sinan

Stichnoth, Marc

Mannschaftswertung

SV Wimsheim |

Brander, Stefan
Dix, Wolfram
Volle, Karolina
Essig, Mario
Rossano, Antonio

Mannschaftswertung

SV Hirschlanden |

Seher, Gerd

Reuker, Frank
Zipperer, Hans
Mezger, Harald
Dilger, Michael

Mannschaftswertung
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377
380
372
358
342

375
366
352
343
353

358
362

342

362
339
345
349
351

359
359
358
360
353

Setzlisten
Fehler

10,0

SV Brainkofen |

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

0 1

1 2 : 0
SGi Ohringen |
1 0

1 0

0 1

1 0

1 0

1 2 : 0

SV Hirschlanden |

RrOORrR O
ORr R OR

SSV Weiler |

PR, OOO
CORRER

3 0 : 2

SV Brainkofen |

1 0
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
3 0 2

9,0

357
361
358
348
365

370
350
360
341
347

363
358
359
356
333

364
352
352
335
333

354
368
361
360
359

)

Kopp, Helga
Leinmdiller, Julia
Leinmiller, Lukas

Mochmann, Johannes
Kurzendorfer, Harald

Nehls, Tim
Skotartzak, Thomas
Nehls, Jan

Jakob, Selina Joy
Zengler, Frank

Seher, Gerd

Reuker, Frank
Zipperer, Hans
Mezger, Harald
Dilger, Michael

Kugler, Christian
Merkes, Alexander
Trageser, Ulrike
Fischer, Peter
Pleil3ner, Julian

Kopp, Helga
Leinmdiller, Julia
Leinmiller, Lukas

Mochmann, Johannes
Kurzendorfer, Harald
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L-Kraus
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SSV Weiler |

Kugler, Christian
Merkes, Alexander
Trageser, Ulrike
Fischer, Peter
Pleil3ner, Julian

Mannschaftswertung

SV Bondorf |

Lutz, Marian
Sautter, Marc
Erbele, Jens
Fahrner, Daniel
Kiesenbauer, Kai

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Kornwestheim |

Schimpel, Saskia
Gmoser, Sophie

Wilk, Slawomir
Hamurculu, Paul Sinan
Stichnoth, Marc

Mannschaftswertung

366
358
353
323
332

373
367
356
345
349

366
363

339

SGi Ohringen |
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SV Wimsheim |
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1 2 0

SGi Ebershardt |
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359
351
355
366
351

358
338
349
360
344

376
372
374
350
338

Nehls, Tim

Skotartzak, Thomas

Nehls, Jan
Jakaob, Selina Joy
Zengler, Frank

Brander, Stefan
Irmscher, Lutz
Volle, Karolina
Essig, Mario
Rossano, Antonio

Wirsig, Daniel
Gackle, Marius
Frey, Dominik
Uhlenhaut, Mike
Frey, Otto
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Hervorheben

L-Kraus
Hervorheben




